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Name of the Student

480 responses

Rahul Borgohain

Humagni Priya Hazarika

Gargi Bora

Barakha Saikia

Bikash Das

Himashree saikia

Puja Konwar

Sanjukta Boruah

Partha jit Konwar

Debajit Gogoi

Doly kurmi

Himanshu konwar

Luna Deori

Nikita gogoi

Hiyamoni deori

Priyanka Gogoi

Nimikha Gogoi

Biplob koch

Rimpi Dutta

Mrigakshi Handique

Kashmiri kashyop

Himasri chetia

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 2/47



7/21/22,12:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON ONLINE CLASSES, GARGAON COLLEGE, SIMALUGURI

Najnin Ahmed
Rimpi boruah

Jisa Gogoi

kaushik deka
Nikhita Talukdar
Porishmita Boruah
Miss Kashmiri Rajkumari
Kaberi Singha
Pragyashree gogoi
Pratim panging

Sri Partha Protim Sonowal
Barakha saikia
MORAMI DAS
Swapnali Gogoi
Dipsikha Arandhara
Barkha Borboruah
Arunjyoti Kumar
Samma Hussain
Ankur Chakraborty
Lakshyajyoti mohan
P. Sanjana Singha
Sukanya Duwarah

Sushil boruah /
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Deepjyoti Boruah
Rutuja Deori
Rashmi Mech
Tamanna Hussain
Mouchumi Dev
Santi devi

Sumaya Hussain
Rimpee Gogoi
Dibyashree Tamuli
Dipjyoti Das

Hritik Verma

Payal Ghosh
Debashis rajkataky
smita paul

Usmrita Handique
Rongpi Konwar
Syeda Sabana Faizil
Dipsikha Borah
Bristi Bora
Geetashree Borboruah
Puja Dutta
Tabassum Ahmed
Baishali Das Gupta /

Rahul gogoi
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Santonu Gogoi
Sri Pranta Phukon
Syeda Afrin Mumtahina
Bikramaditya Phukon
Prachi Baruah
urbasi chetia
Ashif hussain
Dikshita Boruah
Namita Gogoi
Jyoti Rajkonwar
Hirak Jyoti Gogoi
Sukumar Konwar
Ankur Gogoi
Gourango Mech
Sundeep chanda
Diksita Boruah
Puja Chutia
Tonbi buragohain
Gayatri Hatimuria
Bhagyashri Rajkumari
Arpita Das
Pronami Mech

Dipankar Phukan V4
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Pratiksha Das

Prince Payeng

Dimbodhar Mili

Sonali Paul

Priyakhi Dutta

Pubali konwar

Sumuraja Gogoi

Nishitrishna Gogoi

339 more responses are hidden
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Mobile Number

480 responses

7099525156

9864979448

8638760930

7086116554

6001617377

8724066743

9678725544

8134864019

8822031948

6002498365

7637941669

8135866900

9678318597

6000458340

6900362682

8787330453

6003668453

6003472493

8822763996

9864191781

6002281768

9476925525
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8011882123

6002967980

9365938245

8473899025

7099744941

9707584314

6001241469

8638132375

6003205558

6000312036

7099481565

6000146077

8638668509

7086661189

8011113736

8011013517

07002744182

7086419062

7002307757

6003546134

8135000593

6000454596

6000415146

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON ONLINE CLASSES, GARGAON COLLEGE, SIMALUGURI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics

8/47



7/21/22,12:33 PM

8011593795

8134050373

9395122873

8011761977

7002534391

6000048764

9678327010

9864797750

6000949430

7002054851

7086712986

7086689141

7896117041

7896153492

9365151489

6001205397

9127560859

7099559705

6000422087

9864929360

7099840557

7002958414

6002789657

9365626217
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6001026114

6002780257

6001634158

8403869430

0863 877 3942

9707776562

7002369713

9101246193

6003214902

9864878404

9957926005

6901707054

9365613513

9365894594

9365062681

8134896482

8822400563

6000378249

9607426451

8133044703

07002534391

6000537415

6003394526
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9707785788

7002289282

9365965893

8471884802

6001433475

8822643763

9401278180

7896460848

338 more responses are hidden
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Address

480 responses

Simaluguri

Nazira

Demow

Sivasagar

Simaluguri

Lakwa

Mezenga

Gelakey

Dhitaipukhuri, sivasagar

Nazira,Na kapahuwa

Vill.Mechagarh Gohain Gaon P.0.Mechagarh Pin.785697

Balighat

Golaghat

Simaluguri, sivasagar

GELAKEY

Santak Tea Estate

Rohdoi Ali Bengmuria konwar gaon

Gelakey

Abhoipuria village, simaluguri

Hahchara

Bogoriguri gaon

Garmur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 12/47
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Simoluguri town ward no 2

Gelakey chariali

Sibsagar Punjan path

Na pam baruwati

Sonari

Hahchara Bukanagar

Phukan Nagar, sivasagar near phukan Nagar L.P school

Bakchu kuch gaon, dhitaipukhuri

Lakowa Mout Gaon,Lakowa Road,P.0-Mout Gaon,P.S-Simoluguri

Gelakey Handique Gaon

No2 angera konwar nagabosti gaon, p.o nimonagarh, p.s . Mathurapur

Sunpura, Sivasagar

Nazira Town, Ward No-9

Sivasagar ,Nimaijan gaon

Duliajan ,Assam

Nazira

Lephera tipomia gaon, garmur
P.O-silasaku

Vill : Namdongia
P.o : dulakakhoria
Pin : 785696

Haripara Kachari Gaon

Nazira town,ward no- 6

Simaluguri pravatipur ward-02

Sapekhati
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Borkola Manipuri gaon

Nazira, bamunbari

Abhoypuria Gaon

Sivasagar P.O : Santipur

2 No Ghorajan village

Vill : Namdongia
P.o : Dulakakhoria
Pin: 785696

Bihubar

Nazira, ward no 2

Dhitaipukhuri, sivsagar, assam

simaluguri ,assam

NRL Railway colony, Numaligarh, Golaghat

Bokota Nemuguri

Sundar pukhuri.(Nazira)

Pohuchungi vill,kakotibari-785691,Charaideo

Kangkang Nagar,Namtial Pothar, sivasagar

Balighat Borduwar Mukh

Gelakey..

Nazira Town

Mechagarh

Nazira lakhimi ali

Rohdoi pukhuri pator gaon

Simaluguri, ward no-2

Simaluguri,deodhai gaon,near railway station

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 14/47
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lakwa

Namrup, Sec F, Qtr no. 189

Bokota boropial gaon

No Trangagarah, Duliajan.

Borpather kamar Gaon, Dibrugarh

Nazira ligiri pukhuri

Angara Konwar gaon,PO -Dhole Bagan,PIN-789686,Dist-Charaideo

Meteka pathar

Haripora kachari Gaon, sunpura

Simaluguri station road

Nizkhaloighugura
Pin-785688
Dist-Charaideo

Bokota kohar gaon

Longkak gohain gaon, panibil

Simaluguri pravatipur ward 02

Numaligarh, Dist. - Golaghat

Mathurapur

Namdang, gaurisagar, sivsagar, PIN number =785665

Vill : Darikapar Nowjan Gaon, P. O: Namtial Pathar, Pin No: 785697, Dist: Sivasagar

Vill: Gaurisagar,P.0.: Gaurisagar,Pin No.:785664,Dist: Sivasagar, Assam.

Lakwa Near ONGC Colony

Amguri, Sibasagar

Sumoni Gaon,Nitapukhuri,Demow

Gelaky kalgaon. P. O - Gelaky

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON ONLINE CLASSES, GARGAON COLLEGE, SIMALUGURI

15/47



7/21/22,12:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON ONLINE CLASSES, GARGAON COLLEGE, SIMALUGURI

Sivasagar, nazira

Sukafa nagar

Charing, Sivasagar district

Gaurisagar

Sechapukhuri gaon, po- botamora, Charideo dist.

Naojan Golaghat

Lakwa Dehingia Konwar,Lakwa,Assam

Village:Charimuthia gaon; PO:Silakuti;PS:Mathurapur;Pin code:785698; Dist:Charaideo

Village:Ushapur
Pin:785671
P.o:paraliguri

Galaky hatipoti

320 more responses are hidden
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Department

480 responses

Education
Sociology
Geology
Zoology
Botany
Economics
Mathematics
Zoology
Education
Chemistry
Geography
English
Commerce
Political science
Assamese
Economics
Sociology
English
Political Science
Economic
Geology

sociology
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Statistics
Statistics
zoology
Chemistry
Commerce( ACF)
Mathematics
Botany
Commerce
Geography
SOCIOLOGY
Political science
chemistry
economics
botany
Economic
Z0OLOGY
Englisj
ECONOMICS
Zoology(major)
EDUCATION
education

MATHEMATICS

Botany. /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 18/47
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GEOLOGY

geology

Socoiology

Hs 2nd year

Department of statistics

sociology
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Semester

480 responses

2nd

4th

6th

2nd semester

6th semester

4th semester

2nd

2nd semester

2nd sem

4th sem

6th

4th

4th Semester

4th semester

6 semester

6th Semester

Second

6th sem

6th semester

B.A 6th semester

1st

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 20/47
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2 nd sem

4 th semester

BA 2nd semester

4rt

B.A.6th sem

B.A 6th sem

B.com 6th sem

3rd

6Th

6semester

4rd

B.A 2nd semester

Second semester

2nd Semester

6 th

B.A 6th Sem

BA 6th semester

6Th sem

Fourth semester

Six semester

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 21/47
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4 semester

Bsc 2 ND sem
5th

Tst

2nd semister

1 semester

5th

6th semseter
Arts

2 sem

2 sem

Bsc 6th semester
BA 2nd sem

B.A 2nd semester
6Th semester
4sem

4Th sem

4 sem

B.A 4th sem
4Sem

2nd samester
4thsem

4th sem /

6 th semester

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 22/47
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2 ND semister
Arts
Second semestar
4th semester.

Six semester

6 th Semester

4 th

4th Sem

4 th sem

Secend semester
BA 6th SEM

B. A 6th sem

Six

B.A6th semester
6semester

BA 6th semester
BA 6 semester
1st semester
Tst sem

BA.6th semester
5th semester
2Nd sem

2dn semester V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 23/47
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B.A 6TH Semester

6rh semester

5th semester

B. A-2nd semester

BA-2nd semester

5sem

2nd sem

BA 6th sem

7 more responses are hidden
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Class Roll Number

480 responses

249

339

241

82

46

252

268

21

456

537

33

273

32

95

01

72

84

159

190

87

108

271
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111
154
137
16

31

50

232
140
128
260
275
253
172
251

28

228

194
147
157

07

175 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 26/47
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43

09

219

278

337

44

227

30

289

183

06

98

114

23

212

199

221

81

393

70

188

185

142

196
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80
258
88
24
182
316
131
234
495
563
229
107
211
226
66
334
519
156
89
40
431

174

538 V4
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GCB2020328
85

198

239

184

168
GCB2020341

55

232 more responses are hidden

Do you attend the online classes? ID Copy

480 responses

® YES
® NO

If not, mention the reason LD Copy

96 responses

80

61 (63.5%)
60

40

20

5 (5.
) 1 (11{(.10/(

, 29%) 5(5.2%) ..
1 (116G 16 T6(1T6( 16 11 Te(T16G1 16(1 16 (16T )1 (22(2.1%A 16 (1%

| don't know Network problem ,... No resons Yes | am satisfied
| am attending onli...  Network Problem No Smotimes cannot...

4
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 29/47
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How do you attend the class? |D Copy

480 responses

@ Through Laptop
@ Through Smart Phone
@ Others

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 30/47
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Total Number of online classes attended

480 responses

12

10

11

15

13

All

25

20

40

All classes

30

14

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 31/47
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18

24

17

All classes

4 subject

36

22

10-15

15 days

Eight

47

Regular

33

Four

Not counted

18 Classes

More than 20

More than 15

14 classes

9 class

Not remember

~ 20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 32/47
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19

Near 12

May be 15

34

16

8days

19

All classes from starting

27

15+

90%

6 classes

| don't remember

One

15day

8/9

All days

All Classes

31

10/11

34

All of the class

Total 7classes
4

7days

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 33/47
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Approximately 15
only 2

7-8

All

only 2

6 th

50+

25days

Not count

12 days

13 days

7 days

Five

10

16

Seven

50

20-30

Not really remember the numbers but mostly every class.
Approx 5

Approx

12days V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 34/47
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No

12
Around 17
15 days.
15th day
11 days
41

41

20 more responses are hidden

Do you satisfy with the online class? ID Copy

480 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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If not, mention the reason

480 responses

No

Yes

No reason

Network problem

Network issue

Nothing

| am satisfied with online class

Satisfied

I'm satisfied

no

No

| am satisfy

| am satisfied

Yes i am satisfied

No reason

Satisfy

Yes

Satisfied

| m satisfied

| don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 36/47
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No, I'm satisfied

Network problem

Due to network problem

Yes | am satisfied

**%*

Yes I'm satisfy

Noo

Yes I'm satisfied wth the online class

N/A

| am satisfied online class

Poor network connection

I’'m okay with the online classes rather than attending offline classes in this pandemic

No resons

Not communicate properly

There is network and electricity issues.

Offline is better.....bsc we are having trouble with understanding n doubts

| am from a rural area. In our locality network connection is very poor. For that reason
sometimes | face problem in hearing the voice of teacher in online class.

Poor internet connection

Airtel r Network ketiaba pai ketiaba napai

In my region, network connection is very slow. So i can't satisfy with the online class

due to network issues as well as lack of interactions in online classes

I'm am satisfied with the online classes.

Not satisfied because of network issues

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nwTVBsmuFiViWvrOdotNrRQ81fP1S5TNcG_QRMKo60l/viewanalytics 37147
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network issues

Online classes more time than on-campus class

Yes i am satisfied with the online class

| satisfied

Internet connection, Becomes slow, video pauses. You miss a part of the class.

Sometimes it was very difficult to attend class due to network problem

Sometimes difficult to understand properly

Because of pandemic situation.. We are safe.

less understandable than offline classes

| am satisfied.

Network connection is very poor.

Many network problems in my home

Cannot attend some classes due to network issues

Because we are not properly explain our doubts n enquiry about the topic

Yes sir i like to do online classes

Offline classes are better but due the covid19 pandemic online classes is only option

A face to face interaction is required for proper learning . Not quite possible in online class es

pop

No,l am satisfied

None

Sometimes due to network issue it becomes impossible to attend the online class on time

its difficult to understand topics that teachers teach us, due to network problems..

Usually | face network issue

Sometimes Network connection is not good and so i shall not able to pay attention in the

whole class
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Mention above

| am satisfied with the online class

network problem (sometimes). Slide is blur sometime, difficult to understand some topic
during online class

| satisfy with online classes

I'm referring it on suggetion section

Internet connection is too bad

Yes | am Satisfied

because of network problem

It's perfect

| feel very sleepy..

The system of our online class is very good.

through offline classes we can discuss our doubts more clearly. the interaction between
students and teachers is much better in offline classes than in the online classes. in online
classes we have to face some understanding problems in understanding.

Because of network issue

Due to poor network of my area

Sometimes it was difficult to attend class due to network problem

Network issue,

I m quite satisfied

Yes,Im satisfy

Satify

I'm good with it

| don't have a android phone

Because of sometimes | am facing network problem and | can't hear the voice
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Sometimes network issues are heavily occuring , Which effects during the classes & it breaks
the concentration too . Being a villager we face too much difficulties with the network .

Lack of proper gadget, bad network issues , not good as actual classroom
NA

Yes I'm satisfied

My network problem

Im satisfied

No Reason

Satisfied with the online classes.

Yes i satisfy the online class

Sometimes it is defecult to understand

133 more responses are hidden

Do you face any difficulties regarding network? LD Copy

480 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

N
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How many smart phones at your home? LD Copy

480 responses

200
156 (32.5%)
150
115 (24%)
100 78 (16.3%)
50 28 (5.8%) 28 (5.8%)

16 (3.3%)

PN | | ER VAL
(023;(0.€34(a.(a%(0%22: (0?13‘(1 (AR (0»21c(\1 ((HAE (3 (_36(’1 0 21%(4.(3:(Gf(2: (44022

(\1f|(\1fr

0
Only 1 phone 2 4 Not exactly... Only one Yes
1 3no 7 One smart p... Two only 2
Do the teachers use Power Point during class? |D Copy

405 responses

300
222 (54.8%)
200
95 (23.5%)
100
2 (1 B AEHEA0:3 d@a@m@AC DO @mOZH G @2 M@0 2@ (102
0 iIJ. T LT TN ||||||-'|||||IJ.|| I N N I
NO Some times Yes Yes. ys
May be Not aware What's app Yes sometimes no, it's laptop
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Any Suggestion

480 responses

No
Good
No
Nothing
Yes

No suggestions

No suggestion

no

good

| have no suggestion

Practice time management

| am satisfied online classes

Good

recorded classes and providing proper notes is also a better option
Network problem .and not interest in online mode classes.

| think Online classes are not good for student. And many students facing lot of problem due
to bad network.

YouTube videos are best way to teach .
Please conduct offline exams for our previous semester exams
Offline is better than online so hope that the college will be reopen soon

No suggestion. /
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No

offline classes would be more effective for us rather than online classes.
Only 1 mobile

Classes should be regular.

No suggestions..the teachers are already doing their best

Cause we can afford only 1 smart phone...

Take care.

Sometimes it was very difficult to attend class due to network problem
Not as good as offline class in college and Teachers can use Smart board like youtubers
Regular class is better then online class.

i have nothing to say

Class notes should be provided both in PDF format as well as in video format along with online
classes.

Please open the college 4\

Olp slow k pohabo,jatey ami notes prepared koriboloi time pau @)
A face to face interaction is required for proper learning

In my place network is very poor.

Provide timely feedback on assignments

| have no any suggestions.

Time table should be set for classes

Better future

Network issues.Need to overlook that area
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Following the protocol please provide offline classes

An offline class is best for us. but during this pandemic, we should follow covid protocols and
as per our merits and demerits, we should attend online classes and help each other who isn't
able to attend an online class for poor network connection. Thank you.

All those online classes are really helpful, so hope of it's regularity as now

| think offline classes are better than online because i don't understand anything in online
class.

Sometimes it was very difficult to attend the class due to network problem
Ofline class is better

Online classes are good alternative of general teaching method and teachers are doing best
with no doubt and | appreciate that . Network issue is the real burden for online classes but
sending important docs through the wps is a better option . | hope to improve it and send
necessary all documents regarding the course ..this step will be helpful for all students |
believe ..

Thank you

For providing us the knowledge the way you can.

‘Techers are the most unpredictable creatures on Earth ' - from the diary of Anne Frank..
Thanking you again.

To make our learning more effective teachers should provide pdf of all books necessary for at
this point of time ,for me it's really hard to gather books

Offline classes are better than online mode....
Offline class | like that

we need offline classes for better understanding . we will follow the all protocols against
COVID-19 for sure

No

Teachers should use power point slides presentation during online classes for the
convenience of students.

Not particularly but maybe its a little less interactive but facing no severe problem . Thank you

| think this schedule of Online classes are not sufficiently enough.The Major classes are going
soo smoothly ; which help us soo much . The other classes( Generic, SEC) should also add to
this Routine which may help us to advance with the huge syllabus .

Sometimes network issue /
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No thanks ©

Not satisfied by online classes at all

Make it actionable..personalize it..

Ok with the ongoing online sessions.

Sometimes it is defecult to understand

Class should be on time

everything is good

I m happy in the online class

Kindly solve the network issues

Good online class

| am satisfied with the classes. | didn't face any kind of problem till now, so i dont think any
suggestions are needed yet.

Please take class at6.00pm because we have more work to do it was easy to take class this
time

Noo

Please take classes at 6pm because of we have more work to do so please take class at that
time

| have no problem with online class

Noooo

ok with the going on online sessions

No suggestions.... Teachers are teaching well

Practice time management

Live classes on zoom Or google meet type applications are more helpful, if used by every
teacher. Although maximum of our teachers use the same.

Other classes needs to be started..
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students should go for an online course: One of the major benefits of online course is it's much
affordable cost of learning.

o1 TR WS NS 2ATE *r0T*T I TralF (7 YhfeT ATSHI B AT |

We are attend the classes in online but we are unable to understand as much as we are in
regular classroom

Sometimes there is trouble in class due to network problem.

| want increasement in class duration ..!!

Fixed network problem

Try to solve the network problem .

Try to solve the network problem and also try to make availablity of e-books.

We are neither familiar with the online class nor it's our choice. We all know what we are going
through, situation are not suitable for offline class and we are forced to attend the classes in
online. Professor's are trying their best to do it but we are unable to understand as much as we
are in regular classroom.

Google meet is better then zoom . Zoom app consume more data
Take classes every day

Although online classes fullfil the interaction between teacher and students still there are
some difficulties arise . Perticularly the surrounding system while taking classes..., Internet
issues and so on but we should focus in regular time schedule of classes

N/A
Improvement of mobile network providers
Teachers are doing great work

classes should be regular and teachers should make sure that every student is able to taking
online class

Communication and Participation

No,thanks

7

In these hard times, these online classes lil bit helping the students to keep on studying.
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